Bobler & Champagne

Cremant de Bourgogne, Blancde Blancs

NV  Pol Roger Reserve, Brut
2013 Pol Roger, Blanc de Blanc
NV  Andre Clouet, Rosé

NV  Krug

MG Pol Roger Reserve, Brut

Hvidvine

Frankrig

2017
2018
2018
2017
2020
2016
2019

Pinot Gris Reserve
Riesling Reserve

Sancerre

La Jumalie Blanc

Chablis, Vin Bio
Meursault, Vieilles Vignes

Puligny-Montrachet Villages

Vitteaut-Alberti, Rully
Epernay, Champagne
Epernay, Champagne
Bouzy, Champagne
Reims

Epernay, Champagne

F. E. Trimbach, Alsace

F. E. Trimbach, Alsace
Comte Lafond, Loire

Henri Darnat, Borgonge
Pascal Bouchard, Bourgogne
Vincent Girardin, Meursault

Vincent Girardin, Puligny-Montrachet

750
900
1.300
1.100
2.200
2.000

650
650
650
700
550
1.100
1.200



Tyskland
2019 Riesling, Prinz
2019 Riesling, Feinherb

2019 Riesling, Kabinett, Feinherb

Ostrig
2019 Griner Veltliner, Grand Grii

2018 Griiner Veltliner ”Organic”

USA

9

2018 Chardonnay "Russian River’

Italien

2017 Vanedda Biannco

Fred Prinz, Rheingau
Fritz Haag, Mosel

Karl Erbes, Mosel

Weingut Steininger, Kamptal

Wieninger, Wien

Ramey Wine Cellars, Sonoma

Cortese, Sicilien

550
600
650

750
800

900

600



Rosé

2020 Rosato di Sangiovese "Primavera”

Redvin

Frankrig

2018 Emotion de Terroirs, Girardin

2017 La Jumalie Bourgogne Rouge

2017 Gevrey-Chambertin, Vieilles Vignes
2018 Gigondas ”La Tour Sarrazine”

2016 Sichel Margaux

2015 Marquis de Calon

2020 Crozes-Hermitage

2018 Chateauneuf-du-Pape Les Sinard

Poggio al Sole, Toscana

Vincent Girardin, Cote de Nuits
Henri Darbat, Bourgogne

J. Faiveley, Cote de Nuits

Cols des Cazaux, Rhone
Famille Sichel , Margaux

Ch. Calon Segur, St.. Estéphe
Domaine du Colombier, Rhone

Ch. de Beaucastel, Rhone

500

550
700
900
750
700
900
600
1.200



Italien

2018
2016
2016
2013
2016
2018
2016

Barbera d"Alba

Barbaresco
Barbaresco’’Lancaia’

Barolo, Sotto Castello di Novello
Barolo ”Carobric”

Chianti Classico

Brunello di Montalcino

Spanien
Aldonia
2004 MIRAT Tinar
2018 PSI
2015 Flor de Pingus

Paitin, Piemonte

Cantina del Pino, Piemonte
Teo Costa, Pimonte
Grimaldi, Piemonte

Paolo Scavino, Piemonte
Poggio al Sole, Toscana

Il Marroneto

Aldonia, Rioja
Valdevifnias Mirat, Ribera del Duero
Dominio Pingus, Ribera del Duero

Dominio Pingus, Ribera del Duero

600
800
900
1.200
1.800
600
1.400

550
700
900
1900



Tyskland
2019 Sétburgunder
2015 Steil, Pinot Noir

Australien

2017 Cabernet Sauvignon

Sede vine
2017 Sainte-Croix-du-Mont
2019 Maury Rouge

Trockenbeerenauslese

Portvin
NV 10 years Tawny
2015 Late Bottled Vintage

Fred Peintz, Rheingau

Solveigs, Rheingau

Barossa, Australien

Ch. du Mont, Bordeaux

Lavial, Languedoc-Roussillon

Dr. Zenzen, Rheinhessen 37,5 cl.

Fonseca Guimaraens, Oporto

Fonseca Guimaraens, Oporto

550
900

600

600
500
450

800
700



